EXHIBIT "E"

GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Desmos, Inc.

| BY: Januare Sidy | | _{Date:} Oct 25, 2021 |
|------------------|---------------|--|
| Printed Name: | lanessa Lidge | Title/Position: Contract Administrator |

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Lake Washington School District** and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

[Insert Name of Subscribing LEA]

By: <u>Baldeep Singh</u> Printed Name: <u>Baldeep Singh</u> Date: <u>2023-11-03</u> Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Lakewood School District #306</u> DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA: Name: <u>Baldeep Singh</u> Title: <u>Director of Technology</u> Address: <u>17110 16th Drive NE</u> Phone: Email: <u>bsingh@lwsd.wednet.edu</u>